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K10807
PC trolley suitcase

« Very high quality and exclusive design.
 Cabin bag size.

» Decoration access on detachable metal plaque.

Heavy duty cabin size trolley suitcase in polycarbonate. Exclusive
design. 4 double wheels. Organiser system. Side opening with secure
combination lock. Removable metal plaque for easier decoration.

. One Size é
Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

i‘;,? E/Z 1 CN - China ‘?
’ Ij E | 42021250

Anthracite Black
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Dimensions (cm)

% S )
————— ——
e p JTY
e
hl 1 ]
= 2 B 2 1)
g 1
<7 ’ 1
| 1
|| I O I
- AUO07 AU09
Measurements in cm One Size
AUQ7 - Total width 35.00
AUOQ9 - Depth of bottom part 21.00
AWO04 - Side height 55.00
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Colours information

Anthracite
RVB : 45,55,60

Pantone C : 7540C

Pantone TCX : 19-3910TCX

Logistic @ 1

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

24.00000

58.00000

39.00000

1.00000

4.00000

1

0




